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Yellow Warrior Wavespell
11 - 23 Oct 2020

Being Courageous. . .
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Sun 11 Oct   Warrior

I am ready to be fearless!

Mon 12 Oct   Earth   GAP

I am at peace when honoring my natural rhythms!

Tue 13 Oct   Mirror

I am of service as a mirror to others!

Wed 14 Oct   Storm

I shape my world by embracing change!

Thu 15 Oct   Sun

I empower myself by shining in my own light!

Fri 16 Oct   Dragon

I restore balance when I nurture myself!

GAP    Night   Sun 18 Oct

I integrate my experiences with worthiness!

Seed   Mon 19 Oct

I move forward by daring to grow!

Serpent   Tue 20 Oct

I manifest a passionate life!

World Bridger   Wed 21 Oct

I release ego illusions that hold me back!

Hand   Thu 22 Oct

I share with others healthy experiences!

 Star   Fri 23 Oct

I walk in beauty and courage!

Sat 17 Oct  Wind

I am guided by divine inspiration!
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For additional information visit: MayanKin.com/blog/
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